

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 6151 of 1980

Petitioner :- Ram Chandra Singh And Others

Respondent :- D.D.C.Varanasi And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.K.Singh,A.K.Gupta,Chetan Prakash,G.S.
Srivastava,M.K.Srivastava,Manish Kumar Srivastava,S.N.
Srivastava,S.P.Lal,Shachi Srivastava,Sumod Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- R.N.Singh,A.K. Rai,Dr. Vinod Kumar
Rai,R.H. Singh,S.C.,S.N. Singh,Sankatha Rai,Surendra Nath
Dubey,Upendra Kumar Dubey,Yanendra Pandey

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this matter on 11.07.2024 showing the names of Mr. A. K. Rai and Mr. Vishnu Singh, as learned counsel for the contesting respondents.

Order Date :- 13.5.2024

PS*